LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
LED Slim Panel
RGD-SP
LED slim panel  120 & 347V
Multi-Kelvin
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-SP/4/8W/MULTI-K/347V/WH
Product Specification

Star Model Number
Wattage
(W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial
Lumens
(lumen)
CCT
(K) CRI Beam Angle
Wet
Location Dimmable
Dimension
 D×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3662134 Yes RGD-SP/4/8W/MULTI-K/WH/D 8 120  50,000 650 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes Yes 4.92" × 0.96" 6
3662221 Yes RGD-SP/4/8W/MULTI-K/347V/WH 8 347  50,000 650 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes No 4.92" × 0.96" 6
3662135 Yes RGD-SP/6/10.5W/MULTI-K/WH/D 10.5 120  50,000 1000 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes Yes 6.77" × 0.96" 6
3662222 Yes RGD-SP/6/10.5W/MULTI-K/347V/WH 10.5 347  50,000 1000 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes No 6.77" × 0.96" 6
3664130 Yes RGD-SP/8/24.5W/MULTI-K/WH/D 24.5 120  50,000 2100 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes Yes 9.13" × 0.96" 6
3664212 Yes RGD-SP/8/24.5W/MULTI-K/347V/WH 24.5 347  50,000 2100 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes No 9.13" × 0.96" 6
3660094 - RGD-SP/4/CCT/BK RIGID 4" slim panel, black trim ring 4.92"
3660095 - RGD-SP/4/CCT/BN RIGID 4" slim panel, brush nickel trim ring 4.92"
3662120 - RGD-SP/6/BK RIGID 6" slim panel, black trim ring 6.77"
3662121 - RGD-SP/6/BN RIGID 6" slim panel, brush nickel trim ring 6.77"